Radiogram No. 2672u

SINGLE BURN ISS REBOOST USING 8 PROGRESS 404 APPROACH & ATTITUDE CONTROL (ANO)

THRUSTERS
GMT
06:00-06:10
06:00-06:10
06:00-06:05
06:05-06:10
06:10-06:15
06:10-06:40
06:15-06:40
06:40-07:20
06:40-07:30
07:20-07:30
07:30-07:45
07:30-07:40
07:45-08:00
08:00-08:15
08:00-08:15
08:15-11:15
08:15-09:15
08:20-09:10
09:10-09:25
09:15-09:30
09:40-10:00
09:45-10:45
10:05-10:35
10:45-11:00
11:00-11:15
11:10-11:50
11:15-11:25
11:15-11:35
11:30-12:05
11:35-11:45
11:45-12:45
11:50-12:05
12:05-13:05
12:05-13:05
12:45-12:55
12:55-13:05
13:05-14:05
14:05-14:35
14:05-14:25

CREW
CDR
FE-5
FE-6
FE-6
CDR
FE-5, FE-6
CDR
CDR
FE-5, FE-6
CDR
CDR, FE-5
FE-6

CDR, FE-6
FE-5
FE-6
FE-5
CDR
CDR
FE-5
CDR
FE-5
CDR
FE-5
FE-5
CDR
FE-5
FE-6
FE-5
FE-6
FE-6
CDR
CDR
FE-5
FE-6
FE-6

CDR, FE-6
FE-5

Form 24 for 03/24/10

ACTIVITY
SONOCARD Experiment Termination
Morning Inspection
SLEEP Data Log Entry
Morning Inspection
Elektron-VM Aerosol Filter Inspection
Post-sleep
Post-sleep
BREAKFAST
BREAKFAST
Lake Baikal Video
Work Prep
CIR Alignment Guide Installation
Daily Planning Conference (S-band)
Work Prep
SSIPC/Crew Conference (S-band)
CDRA Sensor R&R
Hardware Prepack for Return on 19A
Rusalka. Preparation, Session, Start Download
SONOCARD Copy Data to RSE-MED Laptop
WRS UPA Processing
Rusalka. Terminate Download, Closeout
Physical Exercise (CEVIS)
Study of Cardiac Bioelectric Activity at Rest. To=10:14 GMT
Private Psychological Conference
JEM CGSE Starting CO2 gas supply
COX Maintenance
EHS GC/DMS Ops Start
SDTO TVIS Harness Configuration
Rack Bay Preparation
SDTO T2 Harness Setup
Physical Exercise T2
Verify UMN-1 Flow Meter Configuration
Physical Exercise (ARED)

Centerline Berthing Camera System (CBCS) Installation and Checkout

SDTO T2 Harness Data Downlink

SDTO T2 Inspection

LUNCH

Skills training for the Shuttle R-Bar Pitch Maneuver
TEPC Relocation
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14:25-14:55
14:35-14:40
14:40-14:55
14:55-15:15
14:55-15:40
15:05-15:25
15:15-16:45
15:25-16:55
15:40-15:55
15:55-16:25
16:25-16:30
16:30-17:15
16:55-18:10
17:15-18:45
17:25-17:35
17:35-17:50
17:50-18:00
18:00-18:15
18:10-18:30
18:15-18:20
18:20-18:25
18:25-18:35
18:30-18:40
18:35-18:45
18:40-18:45
18:45-19:00
19:00-19:30
19:30-20:30
19:30-21:30
19:30-19:35
19:35-21:25
20:30-20:45
20:45-21:30
21:25-21:30
21:30-06:00
Notes:

FE-5
FE-6
FE-6
FE-6
FE-5
CDR
FE-6
CDR
FE-5
FE-5
FE-5
FE-5
CDR
FE-5
FE-6
FE-6
FE-6
FE-6
CDR
FE-6
FE-6
FE-6
CDR
FE-6
CDR

CDR
FE-5
FE-6
FE-6
CDR
CDR
FE-6
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VOK Intermodule Ventilation (IMV) O-Ring Audit
Downlink images obtained during RPM OBT
Crew Discretionary Conference

Start BSA Battery Charge

LAB Window Inspection

IMS Update

Physical Exercise (ARED)

Physical Exercise T 2

REGEN Hose Removal

Psychological Evaluation Program (WinSCAT)
EHS GC/DMS Ops Terminate

JPM Window Inspection

RELAXATION Hardware Setup. Tagup with specialists (S-band)
Physical Exercise (ARED)

ABRS. Memory Card Removal

ABRS. Memory Card Reformatting

ABRS. Imager Installation

Private Psychological Conference
RELAXATION Earth Observation And Video
CGBA 5 Bioprocessor Status Check

Return camera to Node 1

Terminate EMU Metox Regeneration
RELAXATION Closeout Ops

Evening Work Prep

Elektron-VM Aerosol Filter Inspection

Daily Planning Conference (S-band)
Evening Work Prep

Pre-sleep

Pre-sleep

MPC Power Up

Pre-sleep

Lake Baikal. Video Downlink (Ku+S-band)
Pre-sleep

MPC Power Down

SLEEP

1. SM Window #9 shutter opening is at crew discretion w/ Report to MCC
2. See OSTP for references to US activities

3. Pre-sleep ops: dinner, daily food prep, evening toilet

End of Radiogram



